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Andrew Gay <gaya@sou.edu>

Senate Approval of SOAN 493 

Mark Shibley <shibleym@sou.edu> Mon, Jan 28, 2019 at 3:58 PM
To: Andrew Gay <Andrew.Gay@sou.edu>
Cc: Larry Shrewsbury <shrewsbury@sou.edu>, Anna Oliveri <oliveria@sou.edu>, Patrick Stubbins <stubbinsp@sou.edu>,
Jody Waters <watersj@sou.edu>

Andrew:
Sorry for my delayed response.  We can in fact simply add MTH243 as a prereq for SOAN 493: Program Evaluation.
Thanks,
Mark
[Quoted text hidden]
­­  
Mark A. Shibley, PhD

Professor of Sociology
Chair, Sociology and Anthropology
Southern Oregon University | 1250 Siskiyou Blvd | Ashland OR  97520 
(541) 552­6761 
shibleym@sou.edu 
 

Sociology/Anthropology Program
 


